Item

Date

BRD Proposal
Imagining Space at BHS and BTC
"List from the Whiteboard"

BHS - Existing Conditions Analysis (site)
BHS/BTC Community Planning & Campaign
Structural Conditions Assessment Report
Mechanical Systems Review
Accessibility Walk-thru
Faculty Responses
BHS Estimate, xls.

Renewing the BHS & BTC Campus (write-up)
Renewing the BHS & BTC Campus (Presentation of options)

12/16/13
1/2/14
3/5/14

3/17/14

3/20/15

3/31/14

3/31/14

4/16/14 and 4/28/14
4/1/14
9/3/14

September, 2014
11/17/14



Resource

BRD
26 teachers, parents, administrators and community members
BHS Renovation/Oversight Committee
Grover Engineering
Oversight committee (?)
Engineering Ventures
LN Consulting
Debra Blumberg, Lindsay Foote
BRD / Faculty (5 pages)
Source ?
BRD
BRD



Notes

Proposed steps to BSD administration



