ltem	Date
BRD Proposal	12/16/13
Imagining Space at BHS and BTC	1/2/14
"List from the Whiteboard"	3/5/14
BHS - Existing Conditions Analysis (site)	3/17/14
BHS/BTC Community Planning & Campaign	3/20/15
Structural Conditions Assessment Report	3/31/14
Mechanical Systems Review	3/31/14
Accessibility Walk-thru	4/16/14 and 4/28/14
Faculty Responses	4/1/14
BHS Estimate, xls.	9/3/14
Renewing the BHS & BTC Campus (write-up)	September, 2014
Renewing the BHS & BTC Campus (Presentation of options)	11/17/14

Resource

BRD

26 teachers, parents, administrators and community members
BHS Renovation/Oversight Committee
Grover Engineering
Oversight committee (?)
Engineering Ventures
LN Consulting
Debra Blumberg, Lindsay Foote
BRD / Faculty (5 pages)
Source ?
BRD

BRD

Proposed steps to BSD administration